LBN150B01-7
Part Number LBN150B01-7
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description TRANS NPN/PNP 40V 0.2A SOT26
Quantity Available 30000 pcs in stock
Datasheets LBN150B01-7.pdf
LBN150B01-7 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LBN150B01-7
Manufacturer Part Number LBN150B01-7 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description TRANS NPN/PNP 40V 0.2A SOT26
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 30000
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown
(Max) 40V Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 360mV @ 20mA, 200mA / 500mV @ 20mA, 200mA
Transistor Type NPN, PNP Supplier Device Package SOT-26
Series - Power - Max 300mW
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SOT-23-6
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Frequency - Transition 250MHz DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 30 @ 100mA, 1V / 32 @ 100mA, 1V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 50nA Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 200mA
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LBN150B01-7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LBN150B01-7
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
DMMT3904W-7-F TRANS 2NPN 40V 0.2A SOT363 Diodes Incorporated 57617 pcs
CMLT5087EM TR TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A SOT-563 Central Semiconductor Corp 2596 pcs
SMBT3906UE6327HTSA1 TRANS 2PNP 40V 0.2A SC74-6 Infineon Technologies 2538 pcs
EMZ1DXV6T5 TRANS NPN/PNP 60V 0.1A SOT563 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2649 pcs
ZDT705TA TRANS 2PNP DARL 120V 1A SM8 Diodes Incorporated 2626 pcs
HN2A01FU-GR(TE85LF TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.15A US6-PLN Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 2503 pcs
2N6990 TRANS 4NPN 50V 0.8A Microsemi Corporation 2645 pcs
MBT3904DW1T1G TRANS 2NPN 40V 0.2A SC88 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 39000 pcs
2N4939 TRANSISTOR DUAL TO78 Central Semiconductor Corp 2533 pcs
UMT1N-TP TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.15A SOT363 Micro Commercial Co 2666 pcs
JANTX2N3811 TRANS 2PNP 60V 0.05A TO78 Microsemi Corporation 2601 pcs
ZDT1049TC TRANS 2NPN 25V 5A SM8 Diodes Incorporated 2558 pcs
XN0460200L TRANS NPN/PNP 50V 0.5A MINI6 Panasonic Electronic Components 18000 pcs
ZHB6718TC TRANS 2NPN/2PNP 20V 2.5A SOT223 Diodes Incorporated 2641 pcs
BC858CDXV6T5G TRANS 2PNP 30V 0.1A SOT563 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2675 pcs
BA12004BF-E2 TRANS 7NPN DARL 60V 0.5A 16SOP Rohm Semiconductor 15000 pcs
SMA4033 TRANS 4NPN DARL 100V 2A 12-SIP Sanken 24011 pcs
FFB2227A TRANS NPN/PNP 30V 0.5A SC70-6 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 9000 pcs
LBN150B02-7 LBN150B02-7 DIODES DIODES 2537 pcs
JANTX2N2920 NPN TRANSISTOR Microsemi 2552 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LBN150B01-7 Details PDF